
PUBLIC AUCTION
Antiques, Toys, Collectibles,

Coins, Jewelry and
Clean Household Goods

Sat,April 27,1996
9:30 A.M.

at theLisburnFire Co. Pavilion
alongRt 114 in the VillageofLisburn.

FURNITURE: Tall case clock Cl9oo, broken arch
pediment, grain decorated jelly cupboard, high dry
sink, wash stand, bedroom suite, floor mdl. radio,
camel back trunk, oak high case, Queen Ann china
closet, living room furniture, cedar chest, coffee
table set, patio set, Bank ofEngland chaffs, school
desk, oak cabinet.
COINS ■ JEWELRY - BASEBALL CARDS:
Assorted U.S. coins, gold & other pocket watches,
14K bracelet, Masonic pocket knife, coin and ster-
ling spoons, hundreds ofbaseball cards
TOYS: Tin train, Hubley die cast, Ertl toys. Buddy
L pressed steel
ANTIQUES & COLLECTIBLES: orange juice
dispenser, quilts, rugs, Boarshead tin sign, occ
Japan, Rayo & other oil lamps, Hummel figurines,
pea & bean scales, Fostoria & Ruby glass, Bake life
radio, wooden butter tub, cobalt tumblers, carbide
lights, H&P crock, redware clocks and others
HOUSEHOLD: towels, blankets, dishes.Rainbow
cleaner, microwave oven, 2 nice clean refrigerators,
washer & dryer, stereo & others goods from
Mechanicsbuig household

LICENSE No.AUB49-L / 23NORTH WATERSTREET
(717) 626-8175 or(717) 626-2636

*

UITCPBt6YUWMI7S43I6K)
PROFESSIONAL AUCTIONEERS APPRAISERS andADVISORS

Richard P. Murry, Auctioneers
Elmer M. Murry, Auctioneer Since 1953

Our Services are Not a Sideline

ABSOLUTE
PUBLIC AUCTION

12.5ACRE FARMETTE
Real Estate 11:00 A.M.
FARM EQUIPMENT -

PERSONAL PROPERTY -

FURNITURE - APPLIANCES -

‘B7 CMC 3500 PICKUP TRUCK
1710FORD Diesel TRACTOR
SAT., MAY 4,1996

at 11:00A.M.
Personal Property immediately following

Reid Estate.
LOG.: From Rt 30 take Rt 72 north to East
Petersburg; left on State St; right on Metzler
Rd., & left on Stevens St AUCTION on right
Watch forAuction Signs.
FARM EQUIP.: 1987 CMC 3500 Mod. Dual
Wheel Pickup Truck; 1710 Ford Diesel Tractor
w/630 hrs. in excell, condition; Ford 6 ft. Rear
Mount Mower; Rear Mount Sprayer; New Idea#l2
ground driven Manure Spreader; IH Manure
Spreader;TandemAxle 8 ft. xl2 ft. Tilt Trailer; Pas-
ture Renovating 12 ft. Harrow; WHEELHORSE
724 Z(Zero Rad.) 5 ft. CutMower, like new;TROY-
BILT Rototiller, like new; Honda self-propelled
Lawn Mower; MEC Junior Shotgun Shell Reloader;
H.D. Railroad Cart w/steel wheels; Five 2 in. Horse
Stall Tongue & GrooveRollerDoors; Pigeon Loft 4
ft. x 8 ft. on stilts: 100 BALES Rye STRAW; 58
BALES timothy HAY: Hand Tools & many more
small items. Equip, in good to excel), condit.;
HOUSEHOLD ITEMS: G.E. elect.Range w/hood;
Kitchen Aide Dish Washer; Kenmore 21 cu. ft.
Refng/Freezer; Coldspot 22 cu. ft. Chest Freezer;
Three Table Top TV’s; Haywood Wakefield DIN-
INGROOM TABLE & HUTCH; Five Upholstered
Chairs, 2 Recliners & Sofa; Mallin 8 pc. PATIO
FURNIT. Set; Drop Leaf Serving Cart; Butcher
Block on casters; Stereo Console & records; Singer
Sewing Mach., Wall Safe and many more household
items. Note: Very clean lot of goods! Farm Equip-
ment in good to excell, condition. TERMS for
Equip. &Pers. Prop.: Cash, AcceptableCheck. Pay-
ment in full on Auction Day. Real EstateTERMS:
Call for details and brochure: 1-800-554-5005 or
610-489-0144.All items sold as is. Food available.

Auction By:
Mr. and Mrs.

Oreon Adcock
717-898-0704

Auction Conducted By:
KENNETH A. GEYER AUCTION CO.
LIC.: AU-332-L
1-800-554-5005

Public Sale
Power & Hand Tools - Manuals.
Books - Lumber - Riding Mower

Sat., May 4th, 1996
Time: 8:30 A.M.

Sale to be held at the Lisburn Comm. Fire
Co. pavilion. Lisburn, Pa. If traveling on I-
-83 use exit #lB, take Fit. 114west for 5 miles
or traveling on Rt. 15 use the Bowmans-
dale exit take RL 114 east for 6 miles to
sale. Sign posted.
Power & Hand Tools, Manuals & Books: Atlas
10” metal lathe 3-4 jaws, OK; Sears 10” radial &

table saws; Shop Master jig saw; Sioux valve
grinder; Wards cement mixer; new Kubota 3000
gas generator; boring head machine; thickness
planer; joiner;Power chipper shredder; Cub Cadet
101510bpriding mower, like new; wooden step
& double ladders; hyd. power ram; parts for metal
lathe; 3/4” Snap on socket set; sockets & ratchets;
wrenches ofall kind; chisels; hammers; hand saws;
Homelite 16 chain saw; elect, chain saw; levels;
clamps; files; drillbits; drawknife; tool boxes: diflf.
size vises; taps & dies; micrometers; mics; wood
planes; Stanley Sweetheart wood plane; hard-
ware; 10-17”x6’ rough cut cherry boards; Pontiac-
Ply & CMC manuals in ‘3o’s to ‘6o’s; Esso cans;
Texaco lubcan; Singer oil can &bottle. This isonly
a partial listing lots more items not mentioned.
Terms of Sale: Cash or good personal check
w/proper ID. No out of state checks. Refresh-
ments by Lisburn Fire Co.

Not responsible for accidents

Helen Fusselman, owner
Ronald Capp trustee.

Little IKE Eichelberger auctioneer
Pa. Lie. #AUI9S4-L
Now booking all type of public sales.
Ph. Lewisberry 938-6322

PUBLIC AUCTION
FRI., APRIL 26, 1996

9:00 A.M.
LOCATED: 691 ORRSTOWN RD..
PA (FORMERLY CRESSLER TRUCKING BUILDING).
FROM 181 EXIT 10 TAKE RT. 174 WEST 2 NILES
LEFT ON RT. 11 FOR 1.2 MILE RIGHT ON 533
WEST .8 TENTH MILETO AUCTION STTE ON RIGHT
OR FROM 181 EXIT 8 TAKE RT. 997 NORTH 2.8
MILES RIGHT ON RT. 11 NORTH 5.6 MILES THEN
LEFT ON 533 WEST .8 TENTH NILE TO AUCTION
SHE ON RIGHT. WATCH FOR SIGNS.

TRUCKS - TRAILER- FORK LIFTS
1975CUSTOM BUILT MACK WRECKER 50,000 QVW,

AIR RIDE, 318 DET. JAKE, 15 SPEED R.R. EXCELLENT
CONDITION ONLY 4,000 MILES SINCE TRUCK WAS
REBUILT, 1988 RECONDITIONED KEN WORTH K-100
REBUILT FROM THE GROUND UP 13 SPEED TRANS
WITH A 707 Cl MACK ENG. WILLSELL WITH OR WITH-
OUT ENG. HAVE MOUNTS FOR ORIGINAL DETROIT,
1985 QMC BRIQADERE 300 CUMMINS 8 SPEED

TRANS WITH NEW TIRES, 1957 RANCHARO N/T. YALE
FORK LIFT 5,000 LB. QUAD MAS SIDE SHIFT
PROPANE, YALE FORK LIFT 5,000 LB. TRIPLE MAS
PROPANE, 2 AXLE CAR TRAILERWOODEN DECK.

WELDER-SHOP EQUIP.-TRUCK PARTS
SINGLE AXLE LINCON WELDER TRAILER TYPE
PORTABLE GAS MOTOR JUST REBUILT, ENCLOSED
UTILITY BODY, TWO SLEEPER BOXES ONE 36' & ONE
42’, 15' AIR RIDE LIFT AXLE, HYDRAULIC LIFT GATE,
4' MAGNET FOR FRONT OF TRUCK, 318 CHRYSLER
ENG «f TRANS (GOOD), 4 CYL GAS MOTOR WITH
TRANS FOR FORK LIFT, MOTOR STAND, BLACK flf
DECKER VALVEGRINDER, 110 GENERATOR NEWUSED
VERY LITTLE, AIR OPERATED GREASE GUN, TOOL
BOX, ELECTRIC BARREL HEATER, ELECTRIC GRINDER,
BRAKE RIVET REMOVER ELECT. HAND TOOLS.

HARDWARE-SHELVING-MISC.
APPROX. 100 SKIDS OF HARDWARE, CAR 8f TRUCK
PARTS, ENGINE CONTAINERS, HYD HOSES, APPROX
25 SECTIONS GOOD HEAVY SHELVING, PIPE FIT-
TINGS, NIPPLES flf ELBOWS, TIRES INCLUDE 9:00 X
20,8:25 X 20, 10:00 X 20, 10:00 X 22, & OTHERS,
CANVASS TARPS, 5 GAL. BUCKETS HOT ASPHALT
PATCH, 5 GAL CANS OF BLACK ASPHALT CEMENT,
CASES OFFLAT BLACK AIRCRAFT PAINT, 5 GAL CANS
OF GRIP RIGHT, BOTTLE COKE MACHINE.
AUCTIONEER'S NOTE: HUS IS A PARTIAL LISTING
MUCH MORETOO NUMEROUS TO MENTION, FOOD,
RESTROOMS ft PLENTY OF PARNNQ AVAILABLE.
TERMS: CASH ORGOOD CHECK WITH PROPER ID.
ALL ANNOUNCEMENTS DAY OF AUCTION TAKE
PRECEDENCE OVER PRINTED AD.

lON 2 DAYS PRIOR TO AUCTION.
OWNERS

TERRY BLACK ft DON NOBLER
717-530-8521

AUCTION CONDUCTED BY
.

QOSSERTS AUCTION SERVICE CSißgi
DAVIDE. GOSSERT AUCITOFCER AOfA|l{^
USC #1738 wlgQlK'
PHONE #304-274-1664

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

PUBLIC AUCTION
REAL ESTATE

SAT., MAY 11,1996
12 NOON

LOCATED: Cumberland Co., Near Shippens-
burg, PA within4 MileoffExit 10OffRt 1-81
Approx. 37 Acres, 34 Tillable w/Public Sewer &

Wateron Farm. House, Barn & Wagon, Sheds
Nice Location.

For Information Call (717) 532-8056
Terms by:

Mrs. (Ezra) Frances E. Karper
67 Airport Road, Shippensburg

Rick Foreman Aucts.
AU-1163

Larger Ad ofAntiques and Farm Machinery
Will Follow Later

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, April 20, 1996-E2l
SAT. APR. 27.8AM Tools,
•quip., hardware. Estate of
EJJ. Qobracht. 122 E.
Chestnut St, Hanover, Pa.
Randy Milker, auct
SAT. APR. 27 - SAM Sec-
ond annual spring consign-
mentsale. Benefit Grease,
Steam & Rust Association
Building fund. Fulton Co.
Fairgrounds, in McCon-
nelsburg, Pa. East end of
town on Old Rt 30. Trac-
tors, farm equip., misc.
Hems. Craig A. Knapper,
auct

PUBLIC
CONSIGNMENT

SALE
SAT., APRIL 27, 1996

10:00 A.M.
This is a partial listing, call NOW for your
FREE advertising on your Consignments
of farm equipment, lawn & garden equip-
ment and tools.
TRACTORS; JD 2950 4WD, Like New; AC
WD-45 Like New; Farmall Cub; Oliver Super 55;
Ford 8N; Farmall Super C w-f; White 285; Farmall
H w-f; AC 170 w/loader; Farmall 100; JD 1010
w/loader; MF 22; MH 44; Farmall M w-f; Case
1690Tractor; JD-A; IH Cub; 6561 H w/turbo; 460
IH Narrow front end; Farmall M; 94 Bobcat 553
SKIDSTEER like new 170 hrs.
FARM EQUIPMENT: Case IH Model 8340
Haybine; NH 320 Baler w/Thrower; Century 500
Gallon Sprayer; Gehl 800 chopper 1000 rpms
w/grass & com head; Brillion 12’cultipacker; NH
273 Baler w/thrower; (2) Kicker Wagons; NH 320
Baler w/thrower; 782 NH Chopper; Corn Drag;
New Running Gear (for Gravity Box); MF 10 ft.
Disc; New 3 pt. Fertilizer Spreader; IH 2 row com
planter; Gehl Silage Wagon; Pull Type Combine;
JD 3 pt. Trailer Plow; 16 ft. Harrow; Fertilizer
Augerfor Back oftruck; (4) NEW Mira Fount Hog
Waterers; JD 1209Haybine; NH Silage Blower;
Potato Harvester; AC 10 ft. Disc; 3920 Krause
Field Cultivator 26’; DewEZE Bale Pickup; 8 ft. V
Snow Plow; 2 Hog Feeders; Farm Hand Burmill
with Blower; NH #3O Blower; Dunham loader for
JD tractor; Lely Hay Tedder; IH 373 Baler
w/thrower; 12ft. Brillion Soil Conditioner; Bearcat
950 Grinder Mixer; 3 Stainless Pig Feeders; Houle
3000 gal. Manure Pump; Case 555 Haybine; Grove
Silage Wagon; 4 row Massey Com Planter.
LAWN AND GARDEN; Cadet 11 hp Rear
Engine Rider 36” cut; Cadet 16 hp Tractor Twin
Cyl. 38” cut w/twin bagger; Cadet 10 hp Tractor
32” cut; Cadet 16 hp Tractor 46” cut 2,000 series
TWin Cyl; Cadet 17 hp Tractor TWin Cyl. 46” cut
w/54” Blades; Deutz-Allis 12hp 36” cut with Bag-
ger; Cadet Snow Blower 3 hp Electric Start; Cadet
Snow Blower 45” TWo Stage for late model tractor;
Wheel Horse 12 hp mower w/snow plow; 11 hp
Sears Garden Tractor; JD 300; Bolus 850; IH 126;
IH 128; IH 104; AC 14hp; AC 12hp; JD 111; 15
ft. boatw/50 hp motor; 75 hp Evenrude Boat Motor
& other assorted outboard motors.
STORAGE SHEDS 11:00 SALE TIME Con-
signment of Several NEW Wood Storage Sheds
from local builder. Sizes (3) 8x12; (1) 10x12; (2)
10x16; (1) 12x20; (2) 12x24 one car garage with
Steel Garage Door. Builder will be available day of
sale to answer questions.Discounts will be offered
day of sale on buildings ordered. Free delivery
within a 10mile radius of auction for above sheds
sold.

All items subject to prior sale - No Consignments
accepted on Sale Day.

- Location -

DANVILLE AUCTION
P.O. Box 39, Danville, PA 17821
1-800*475-2880or 717-275-2880

Between Danville andBloomsburg on OldRt. 11.
Alan Diffenbach Auctioneer AU2258-L

Terms: Cash orApproved Check, Out of State
Buyers Current Bank Letter

LOW COMMISSION RATES AND IF WE
CAN’T SELL IT YOU DON’T PAY

SAT. APR. 27 -BAM Feed-
er cattle, brood cows, farm
equip. In Amberson Valley,
from Roxbury travel Rt.
641, to Amberson, turn
right, approx. 3 miles to
Stuart Lane, turn left, travel
to first lane on left to sals.
By Dedra Bookhelmer.
Foreman, Auct
SAT. APR. 27 - B:3OAM
Anna W. Trick Estate Auc-
tion,Real estate & personal
property. Dus hore, Pa. Sul-
livan Co. past the church,
.8 miless off Rt 220 past
traffic light Overton Rd.,
follow auction arrows.
Shamrock Auction Service.
SAT. APR. 27 - 9:3OAM -

Antiques, Collectibles, fur-
niture, guns, tods, Snapper
Mower w/bagger, Rototill-
er, 2277 Hobson Rd.,
Lana, Pa. For Kenneth A
Esther Grubb. Miller & Sie-
grist auct
SAT. APR. 27-10AM Real
estate and household. 115
Belmont Ave, Richardson
Park, Wilmington, DE. John
JQ Green, auct.
SAT. APR. 27-10AM Tim-
ber Auction. Located %

mile W. d Leetonia, Ohio
on SR 344 to Old Rt. 344
then S. 1 mile to auction
site. Robert Hendricks and
Mt. Calvary Cemetery
Assoc, owners. Jim Baer,
aucts.

SAT. APR. 27 -10AM
Corning Painted Post
School Auciton. At Dresser
Rand warehouse, Water
St. Painted Post, NY use
Exits off Rt 17 and Rt. 15.
Owners Corning Painted
Post School District. How-
ard W. Visscher, auct
SAT. APR. 27 -10AM
Machlning/Fabrication
Shop. Downingtown, Pa.
Phila. Area. Hunyady Auc-
tion Co.
SAT. APR. 27-10AM Anti-
ques, household & collecti-
bles. Lisburn Fire Hall, York
Co. Pa. Rt. 114 take 83 S.
to RL 114 Exit West. EM
Murry Assoc., aucts.
SAT. ARP. 27 -10AM
Gleaner R4O, MFWD, JO
4455, great trucks, Ford
6640. Porter Mill Rd,
Hebron, Md. Pete Richard-
son, auct
SAT. APR. 27 -10AM Dan-
ville Equip. Auction, annual
spring consignment sale.
Danville Auction, PO Box
39, Danville, Pa. Between
Danville and Bloomsburg
on old RL 11.Alan Diffen-
bnch, auct
SAT. APR. 27 -10AM
Orchard inventory. Located
midway between Catawis-
sa, Elysburg & Danville,
Franklin Twp, Columbia
Co. ByGlen Krum. Homing
iFarm Agency, Inc.
SAT. APR. 27 -10AM
Estate of John F. Miller.
Real Estate, Household &

Misc. Items, Antiques &

Collectibles. Dockey-
Romberger, aucts.

SAT. APR. 27 -10AM
Annual Spring Auction.
Farm Machinery and Lawn
& Garden Equipment. Held
at Oannville Equipment
Auction.

SAT. APR. 27-10AM Third
annual antique machinery
consignment At the former
Replogle school in New
Enterprise, Bedford Co.
along Rt. 869. Mark
Swope, auct.
SAT. APR. 27-10:01 Con-
signment Auction. Turn off
Hwy. Rt. 28 on Galusha
Rd. off I-80 exit 14 hwy 28
10 mile N. Brookville, Pa. 4
mi. S. of Brockway, Pa.
Reed Aucts.


